
Sl 
no.

Date of Holiday Remand
Name & Designation of the Magistrate who will 

ACT as Remand Magistrate
Stand by Magistrarte

1 26.01.2025 Smt.Chanda Hasmat,Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate
Judicial Magistrate, 3rd  Court, Burdwan

2

11.01.2025,12.01.2025, 
19.01.2025, 23.01.2025

&
25.01.2025

Sweta Kumri Shaw,Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court, 
Burdwan.

Smt.Chanda Hasmat 
Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate

Sl 
no.

Designation Date of Holiday Remand

1
Additional Chief Judicial 

Magistrate,Katwa
01.01.2025,23.01.2025 & 25.01.2025

2
Judicial Magistrate, 4th  Court, 

Katwa
05.01.2025,11.01.2025,12.01.2025,19.01.2025,

26.01.2025

Sl 
No

Name of the P.O 
&

 Designation
Date

1
Smt.Suparna Roy

Additional Chief Judicial 
Magistrate, Kalna

05.01.2025
11.01.2025
12.01.2025

2
Jamshed Shaikh,Judicial 

Magistrate, 2nd Court, Kalna.

01.01.2025
19.01.2025
23.01.2025
25.01.2025
26.01.2025
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